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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: MUNCEY MISSION, 1850-1914
Membership Records

1977.070L 1-2 LCM-112 Membership roll 1850-1856
1-1 LCM-112 Circuit register 1867-1914

Board and Committee Records
1-2 LCM-112 Quarterly Board minutes 1856-1906

SERIES 2: ONEIDA MISSION, 1873-1925
Membership Records
1977.070L 1-3 LCM-112 Circuit register 1873-1915

Board and Committee Records
1-4 LCM-112 Official Board minutes 1896-1925

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1-5 Treasurer's record book 1895-1910
2-4 2 Account book 1912-1924

Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

SERIES 3: ONEIDA PASTORAL CHARGE, (includes Oneida Mission), 1896-1941
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.070L 2-4 2 Baptismal register 1924-1927
1-6 1 Marriage register 1896-1928
2-4 2 Burials 1924-1927
Board and Committee Records
1-7 Board of Stewards minutes 1939-1940

--- Official Board minutes 1932-1941

SERIES 4: CARADOC INDIAN MISSION PASTORAL CHARGE, (includes Oneida Mission), 1896-1962
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.070L 2-1 1 Baptismal stubs 1921-1962
2-2 1 Marriage register 1897-1955
2-3 2 1928-1957
Board and Committee Records
2-4 2 Official Board minutes 1926-1941
2-8 Congregational Meeting minutes 1950-1953
1-7 1953-1955
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
2-5 Treasurer's Book 1952-1956

Correspondence/Subject Files
2-6 Correspondence 1921-1958
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SERIES 5: ONEIDA UNITED CHURCH (includes Oneida Mission), 1897-1960
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
1977.070L 2-7 1 Marriage register

Board and Committee Records
1977.070L 2-8 Session minutes
Board of Steward minutes

2-9 ---
2-8 Official Board minutes
Women's Groups Records
3-1 2 Ladies' Aid minutes
3-2 2 ---
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
3-3 Sunday School minutes
3-4 Treasurer's accounts

SERIES 6: COLBORNE UNITED CHURCH, 1934-1944

Women's Groups Records

Women's Association minutes

WA treasurer's records

Woman's Missionary Society treasurer's
records

1977.070L 3-
3-
3-
3-

O~NO O,

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1977.070L 3-9 Treasurer's records

F1290.291

Page 2 of 2

Date

1896-1912,
1932-1957

1952
1952
1942-1960
1952

1932-1939
1940-1948

1957-1962
1936-1949

1934-1939
1940-1942
1934-1941
1938

1936-1944



